
Gluten-Free Black Cherry & Belgian 

Chocolate Cheesecake
UNIT: 1 x 16pp (2kg)

Description
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Allergen Information


Cereal


Milk


Eggs


Peanuts


Nuts


Crustaceans


Mustard


Fish


Lupin


Sesame


Celery


Soya


Molluscs


SO2

Contains Cereal No

Contains Gluten -

Contains Milk Yes

Contains Eggs May Contain

Contains Peanuts May Contain

Contains Nuts May Contain

Contains Crustaceans No

Contains Mustard No

Contains Fish No

Contains Lupin No

Contains Sesame No

Contains Celery No

Contains Soya Yes

Contains Molluscs No

Contains SO2 No

Nutrition
Typical Values Per 100g/ml

Energy 1223 kJ

291 kcal

Fat 13.7 g

- of which saturates 9 g

Carbohydrates 36.9 g

- of which sugars 23.9 g

Fibre 0.8 g

Protein 2 g

Salt 0.05 g

Dietary Information
Suitable for Vegetarians Yes

Suitable for Vegans No

Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance

Suitable for Coeliacs Yes

Approved for a Halal Diet No

Approved for a Kosher Diet No
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Ingredients Water, Sweetener (Dextrose), Palm Oil, Sugar, Cream (Milk), Red 

Cherries (8%), Skimmed Milk Powder, Gluten Free Flour Blend (Brown 

Rice, Potato, Maize), Modified Starches (Maize, Tapioca), Black Cherries 

(3%), Skimmed Milk, Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate, 

Disodium Phosphate), Cocoa Powder, Dried Rice Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, 

Cocoa Mass, Milk Protein, Emulsifiers (Polysorbate 60, Mono- and 

diglycerides of fatty acids, Soya Lecithin, Lecithin, Sorbitan Tristearate, 

Lactic acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Sodium 

Stearoyl-2-lactylate, Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids), Salt, Preservative 

(Potassium Sorbate), Stabilisers (Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Cellulose, 

Methyl Cellulose, Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose), Glucose Syrup, 

Lactic Cultures, Natural Flavours (Cherry, Vanilla), Shea, Cocoa Butter, 

Natural Colour (Beta Carotene)

   

Directions for Use Remove all outer packaging and place on suitable dish. Defrost fully in 

a refrigerator, serve from chilled. Do not Re-freeze

   

Storage Instructions Store at -18°c or below

   

Packaging GTIN: 

Inner GTIN: 

Weight/Volume: 

Packaging Type: 

   

Country of Origin United Kingdom

   

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 07/04/2026

Over 300 products. 8 product categories. 1 unique brand.
Visit us online at chefapproved.co.uk

https://www.erudus.com
https://chefapproved.co.uk

